Proposed Program Sessions – Joint Meeting

Eastern Wheat Workers/Southern Small Grain Workers

And NCERA-184: Management of Small Grain Diseases
Dallas, TX.  April 17 – 20, 2011


All talks should be about 20 minutes, including discussion.  Length of sessions can be adjusted by program Chair (Steve Harrison).  Exact details of individual sessions and time adjustments of talks within sessions are up to session chairs.
SUNDAY APRIL 17, 2010
Joint Session – EWW/SSGW and NCERA-184
2:00
Welcome and Announcements (Amir Ibrahim – Texas A&M University, Steven Wegulo – University of Nebraska)
Session 1, 2:20 pm – 4:20 pm.  
 OATS, BARLEY AND SPECIALTY USES (Paul Murphy)
4:20 pm – 4:40 pm

Break
Session 2, 4:40 pm – 5:40 pm.  
STATE REPORTS, PERSONNEL, ETC. (Clay Sneller – Ohio State Univ.)
6:00 pm.



SPONSORED DINNER
EVENING 


OPEN FOR SMALLER WORKGROUPS AND DISCUSSIONS
MONDAY APRIL 18, 2010
6:00 am.



SPONSORED BREAKFAST




Joint Session – EWW/SSGW and NCERA-184
7:50 am



Welcome and Announcements (Clay Sneller – Ohio State Univ.)
Session 3, 8:00 am – 10:00 am.  
PRODUCTION AND WEED SCIENCE (Robert Duncan – Texas A&M Univ.)

10:00 am – 10:20 am. 

BREAK
Session 4, 10:20 am – 12:20 pm. 
 BREEDING AND GENETICS (Amir Ibrahim – Texas A&M Univ.)

12:20 pm.


SPONSORED LUNCH




EWW/SSGW
Session 5, 1:20 pm – 3:00 pm. 
 ODDS AND ENDS (Clay Sneller – Ohio State Univ.)

3:00 pm. – 3:20 pm. 

BREAK
Session 6, 3:20 pm – 5:20 pm.  
MOLECULAR GENETICS (Jose Costa – Univ. of Maryland)





NCERA-184
Session 7, 1:00 pm – 3:20 am. 
 

Session 8, 3:40 pm – 5:20 pm.  

6:00 pm.



SPONSORED DINNER 
7:30 PM – 9:30 PM

EWW/SSGW  

Evening Roundtable Discussions
An open discussion of a new MTA for the Uniform Nurseries. (Harold Bockelman)
6:45 PM – 8:45 PM

NCERA-184
Evening Session
TUESDAY APRIL 19, 2010
6:00 am.



SPONSORED BREAKFAST





Joint Session – EWW/SSGW and NCERA-184
7:50 am.



Welcome and Announcements
Session 9, 8:00 am – 10:000 am.  
DISEASE AND INSECT MANAGEMENT (Gene Milus – Univ. Arkansas)

10:00 am. – 10:20 am. 

BREAK
Session 9 cont’d, 10:20 am – 
 STEM RUST – UG99  (Erick DeWolf – Kansas State Univ.)
EWW/SGGW BUSINESS MEETING

NCERA-184 BUSINESS MEETING

12:20 pm.


SPONSORED LUNCH
Afternoon field tour

Evening Banquet 
WEDNESDAY APRIL20, 2010
6:00 am.



SPONSORED BREAKFAST
?????



ORGANIZING COMMITTEE:

Stephen Harrison.  Louisiana State University. SGGW co-chair.  Wheat and oat breeding.  sharrison@agctr.lsu.edu
Amir Ibrahim.  Texas A&M University.  SGGW co-chair.  Wheat breeding.  aibrahim@ag.tamu.edu
Clay Sneller.  Ohio State University.  EWW chair.  Wheat breeding.  sneller.5@osu.edu
Stephen Wegulo.  University of Nebraska.  NCERA-184 chair.  Wheat pathology.  swegulo2@unlnotes.unl.edu
Russell Sutton.  Texas A&M University. r-sutton@tamu.edu
Harold Bockelman.  USDA-ARS.  Aberdeen, ID.  hbockelman@ars-grin.gov
Robert Duncan.  Texas A&M University.  Small Grains Extension Specialist. rduncan@tamu.edu
PROGRAM SESSION CHAIRS:

Amir Ibrahim.  Texas A&M University.  SGGW co-chair.  Wheat breeding.  aibrahim@ag.tamu.edu
Paul Murphy. North Carolina State University.  Paul_Murphy@ncsu.edu
Clay Sneller.  Ohio State University.  EWW chair.  Wheat breeding.  sneller.5@osu.edu
Robert Duncan.  Texas A&M University.  Small Grains Extension Specialist. rduncan@tamu.edu
Jose Costa. University of Maryland.  costaj@umd.edu
Harold Bockelman.  USDA-ARS.  Aberdeen, ID.  hbockelman@ars-grin.gov
Gene Milus – University of Arkansas.  gmilus@uark.edu
Erick DeWolf – Kansas State University.  dewolf1@ksu.edu
POSTER CHAIRS:

Robert Duncan.  Texas A&M University.  Small Grains Extension Specialist. rduncan@tamu.edu
Russell Sutton.  Texas A&M University. r-sutton@tamu.edu
